
PT
VH

56
91

_2
41

12
1_

1

Monday to Friday
SCHOOL BUS STOP AM

193 McLennan St (shop) 8.00

79 Emma St 8.01

97 William St 8.02

38 Lenne St 8.05

26 Lenne St 8.06

150A McLennan St 8.09

Mooroopna Interchange  
- 52 McLennan St (Bakery)

8.16

St Luke’s Catholic Primary School/ 
Notre Dame College Emmaus campus

8.31

Goulburn Valley Grammar School 8.34

Shepparton Christian College 8.39

Bourchier Street Primary School/ 
Verney Road School

8.42

SCHOOL BUS STOP PM

St Luke’s Catholic Primary School/ 
Notre Dame College Emmaus campus

3.25

Goulburn Valley Grammar School 3.29

Shepparton Christian College 3.34

Bourchier Street Primary School/ 
Verney Road School

3.37

Mooroopna Interchange  
- 53 McLennan St (Barastoc)

3.55

101 McLennan St 3.56

33 Lenne St 3.59

45 Lenne St 4.00

114 William St 4.03

80 Emma St 4.04

195 McLennan St (shop) 4.05

C Mooroopna

School bus route

via St Luke’s Catholic Primary School
via Notre Dame College Emmaus campus
via Goulburn Valley Grammar School
via Shepparton Christian College 
via Bourchier Street Primary School
via Verney Road School

GOULBURN

R
IV

ER

GOULB
URN R

IVER

Ve
rn

ey
 R

d
H

aw
d

on
 S

t

Rail
way

 P
de

Hawkins St

Grace Rd

Shepparton
Christian College

The Bvd

Graham St

Balaclava Rd

Knight St

Barm
ah-Shepparton Rd

G
ou

lb
ur

n 
Va

lle
y 

H
w

y

M
idlan

d H
wy

High St

G
ou

lb
ur

n 
Va

lle
y 

H
w

y

B
ou

rc
hi

er
 S

t
C

liv
e 

S
t

Th
e 

B
vd

S
ke

ne
 S

t

W
el

sf
or

d
 S

t

Nixon St

Fryers St

Goulburn Valley
Grammar School

St Luke’s
Catholic 
PS

Notre Dame
College

Emmaus
Campus

Obrien St

W
att Rd

M
cL

en
na

n

St

AM

PM

See
inset

Bourchier
Street PS

Verney 
Road 
School

8
9

10

11

7

Inset

E
ch

uc
a 

R
d

To
ol

am
b

a 
R

d

W
ill

ia
m

 S
t

Lenne St

Daisy St

Emma St

Midland Hwy

McLennan St

A
lb

er
t

S
t

Jo
se

p
h

S
t

AM
PM

6

54

3
2

1

MAP NOT TO SCALE

For more information 
visit ptv.vic.gov.au 
or call 1800 800 007

© Public Transport Victoria 2021

NORTH

AM School Bus Service

PM School Bus Service

251021

Term
inus

Major st
op

1AM

Route C

Mooroopna

MAP NOT TO SCALE

1

4

7

2

5

8

3

6

9

10

11

2

6

10

3

7

9

4

11

8

1

5




